



CAMPBELL'S

006539 - Sauce White Cream Rts 000025323



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container **23**
Serving size Amount per serving (0.25Cup(US))

Amount per serving
Calories 50

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 270mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 4g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	1%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 10mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: WATER, CREAM (MILK), VEGETABLE OIL (CORN, CANOLA, AND/OR SOYBEAN), WHEAT FLOUR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: SALT, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, YEAST EXTRACT, FLAVORING, ONION EXTRACT.

⚠ Allergens

Contains:

milk soy wheat

Handling Suggestions

📄 Product Specifications

Serving Suggestions

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
CAMPBELL'S	Campbell Soup Company	Sauces

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
200000025323	006539	10051000253238	12	12 / / cs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Catch Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
41.64lb	36.75lb	No	USA		No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17in	12.88in	7.06in	0.89FT3	8x7	548DAYS	65°F / 80°F



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	50	Total Fat	4g	Sodium	270mg
Protein	0	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	10mg
Total Carbohydrates...	4g	Saturated Fat	1.5g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	10mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat	1.5g	Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat	0.5g	Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	5mg		
Vitamin A(IU)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images



Nutrition Facts	
Información nutricional	
About 23 servings per container Aproximadamente 23 porciones por envase	
Serving size 1/4 cup (60mL) Tamaño de la porción 1/4 taza (60mL)	
Amount per serving/Cantidad por porción	
Calories / Calorías 50	
% Daily Value* % de Valor Diario	
Total Fat / Grasa total 4g	8%
Saturated Fat / Grasas saturadas 1.5g	3%
Trans Fat / Grasas trans 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat / Grasas poliinsaturadas 1.5g	
Monounsaturated Fat / Grasas monoinsaturadas 0.5g	
Cholesterol / Colesterol 5mg	1%
Sodium / Sodio 270mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate / Carbohidratos Totales 4g	1%
Dietary Fiber / Fibra alimenticia 0g	0%
Total Sugar / Azúcares totales 0g	0%
Includes 0g Added Sugars / Incluye 0g de azúcares agregados	0%
Protein / Proteínas 0g	
Vitamin D / Vitamina D 0mcg	0%
Calcium / Calcio 10mg	0%
Iron / Hierro 0mg	0%
Potassium / Potasio 10mg	0%

Ingredients: Water, cream (milk), vegetable oil (corn, canola, and/or soybean), wheat flour, modified food starch, Contains less than 2% of: salt, soy protein concentrate, yeast extract, flavoring, onion extract.
Ingredientes: Agua, crema (de leche), aceite vegetal, (maíz, canola y/o soja), harina de trigo, almidón modificado, Contiene menos del 2% de: sal, concentrado de proteína de soja, extracto de levadura, saborizante, extracto de cebolla.